Pagoe 1of 3

SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER
No._ 1

DATE OF ISSUANCE 11/22/2016 EFFECTIVE DATE_ | ‘f 16 f[ 18

OWNER 8t. Charles Parish Government
CONTRACTOR SLLLC

Contract: aB_@nche Salinity. Barrier

Project: PO-43g S
OWNER's Cantract No, ENGINEER's Contract No.

ENGINEER Moffitt & Nichiol

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description: See attached example onhow fo fill in this information
1. ‘Delete the Following . Work Items
a.- None
“Total of Deducted Items = (~§06)

2. Add the Following Work Items:.
4. -Surveying due to Unforeseen Site Conditions $8,934.21
Total of Added Work Items = (+88,934.21)

3. Revise the Following Work Item Quantities:

a. Contract Item#: Insurance v o
The quantity is to be changed to define quantity and units. (+/- Continiation due
to stari delay - $17,423.64)*
Total of Change in Work Ttems Quantity = (+826,357.85)

Reason for Change Order: List a reason for each Line Item listed above, See attached example on how to fill in

this information
1. Deleted Work Items
.a. None,

2. Add Work Ttems »
a. Additional surveying of the site due to unforeseen site conditions.

3. Revise Work Item Quantities

a. Insurance shall be paid for the excessive time after Award of the contract until the NTP is

issued. ‘This is due to a_changs in the entity furiding the project and thus delaving the st'u‘t
at no fault of the coritractor.®

DQSI shall be allowed to invoice for this Change Order upon delivery of the survey data to the Engineer and
the Parish shall pay DQSI promptly.

*The cost of the additional insurance shall increase in accordance to the days added to the contract for the
delay due to unforeseen site conditions,

SCp-E-00806 00806-1 Rev_01_05-02-2014

EN



Page 20f3

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price

$296.696.00

Original Contract Tintes:
Substantial Completion:150 Days
Ready for final payment:
(days or dates)

Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders
No.0tol:

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders No. ___to.

No.

Substantlal Completiofi; 0

Ready for final payment:
{days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

296.696.00

& Order
lgma

Contract Txmes prior to thts Chan
Substantial Completion: . _ |

Ready for final payment:
(days or.dates)

Net increase (decreasé) of this Change Order:

$26357.85

Net increase (deerease) this Change Order: Time/Days are to be
added to the Original Contract duration a§ needed from
notice of unforeseen site conditions untila solution is

TBD

| deterinined.

‘Substantial Completion:

‘Reddy for final payment:
(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:

$323.053.85

‘|| Coritract Times with all approved C]lian' ge Orders:

Substantial Completion: __

Ready:for final payment:

RECOMMENDED:;

By: LOC—»L/.:OL

"ENGINEER (Authorized Signafure)
Date: ff/?/? /'2«‘317 2

thorized. Sngnaturc)

-*//*/

.°‘”?j“/

[

///é /7%/53

Date:

SCP-E-00806 00806-2

(days or dates)

Rev_01_05-02-2014




